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AgeG oup G pPlace

F 1- 14 1 AG
F 1- 14 2 AG
F 1- 14 3 AG
F 1- 14 4
F 1- 14 5
F 1- 14 6
F 1- 14 7
F 1- 14 8
F 1- 14

F 1- 14

F 15 - 19 1 AG
F 15 - 19 2 AG
F 15 - 19

F 20 - 24 1A
F 20 - 24 1 AG
F 20 - 24 2 AG
F 20 - 24 3 AG
F 20 - 24 4
F 20 - 24 5
F 20 - 24

F 20 - 24

F 25 - 29 1 AG
F 25 - 29 2 AG
F 25 - 29 3 AG
F 30 - 34 1 AG
F 30 - 34 2 AG
F 30 - 34 3 AG
F 30 - 34 4
F 30 - 34 5
F 30 - 34 6
F 30 - 34 7
F 30 - 34

F 30 - 34

F 35 - 39 1 AG
F 35 - 39 2 AG
F 35 - 39 3 AG
F 35 - 39 4
F 35 - 39 5
F 35 - 39 6
F 40 - 44 1 AG
F 40 - 44 2 AG
F 40 - 44 3 AG
F 45 - 49 1 AG
F 45 - 49 2 AG
F 45 - 49 3 AG
F 45 - 49 4
F 50 - 54 1 AG
F 50 - 54 2 AG
F 50 - 54 3 AG
F 55 - 59

M 1- 14 1 AG

divia Rhoades
Alyssa Marrs

| sabel | e Shar per
Aivia Russell
Cassidy Smith
Courtney Vandyne
Enmilie Tanblyn
Carly Vandyne
Faith More

Kel sey Duffy

Brennan Swan
Maddi e Zl onie
Tyl er Moore

Korynn Jel | ena
Laura Sinpson

M chel l e Geisel
Staci Kapi nus

Eli zabeth Kell er
Eli zabet h Meads
Victoria Gustafson
Mol Iy Duffy

Rachel Grace
Anber Cast onguay
Hi |l ary Browning

Jacki e Skrobot
Jam e Waliczek
Julie Mtchell
Jill Duffy
Kristi Wckiser
Angi e Ri nk
Aracel i Sharper
Amber Moore
Courtney Gerovac

St ephani e Rose
Heat her Hobbs
Christina Vandyne
April Richey

Karen Tranchitello
Bernadette Bl and

Kay Scanen
Kat hy Wexel berg
Tonya Kahl er

Ellen Crater
Kel Iy Kauzl ani c
Mol |y Daniels
Dol ores Smith

Dawn Maxwel |

Tina Nel son
Tanmi e Busking

C ay Kauzlanic

Gtawa IL

W mington IL
Essex IL

Wl mngton IL
Monee | L

Wl mngton IL
Kankakee IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL

Brai dwood |L
W mington IL
Wl mngton IL

Lansing IL

Bl oomi ngton |IL
Mount Prospect |L
El wood IL

Bl oomi ngton IL

El wood | L

W mington IL

W mington IL

Essex IL
M nooka I L
Brai dwood | L

Kankakee IL
Di anond I L
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Coal City IL
W mington IL
Essex IL

Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL

Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Brai dwood |L

Warrenville IL
W mington IL

W mington IL
Coal City IL
Wl mngton IL

Crofton IL
Coal City IL
Morris IL
Monee |IL

Chicago IL
W mington IL
Romeoville IL

AgeGroup Ovrall

M 20 - 24 1
M20 - 24 2
M25 - 29 3
M20 - 24 4
M20 - 24 5
M 15 - 19 6
M 15 - 19 7
M35 - 39 8
M 1- 14 9
M50 - 54 10

M20 - 24 11
F 20 - 24 12
M 25 - 29 13

F 20 - 24 14
M 60 - 64 15
M50 - 54 16
F 1- 14 17
M 65 - 99 18
M 45 - 49 19
M20 - 24 20
M30 - 34 21

M15 - 19 22
M15 - 19 23
F 1-14 24

F 1- 14 25
F 25 - 29 26
M 30 - 34 27
M25 - 29 28
M 1- 14 29
M30 - 34 30
M30 - 34 31
M50 - 54 32
M 60 - 64 33

F 15 - 19 34
M50 - 54 35
M15 - 19 36
F 30 - 34 37
M 1- 14 38
F 35 - 39 39

M 45 - 49 40
F 45 - 49 41
M 1- 14 42

F 45 - 49 43
M55 - 59 44
F20-24 45
M50 - 54 46

M35 - 39 47
M35 - 39 48
F 50 - 54 49
M 60 - 64 50

M 1- 14 51
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Bi b#

98

83
76
84
52
73
13
74

127
97
91

99
69
10
50
85

82
55

66
67

40
128
42
125
51
57
56
77
11

126
19
65
90

124
86

45
46
123

12
61
27
96

78
33
70
53

38

Name

Kevi n Dockeneyer
Andy Jel | ema

Josh Rogowski
Eric Crutchfield
Kyl e Dockeneyer
Tyl er Paul

Al ex Leake

Noel Garcia Reyes
Clay Kauzlanic
Ol ando Sanchez

Karl Jurgens
Korynn Jel | ema
Adam Zi nk

Laura Sinpson
Steve Hortega
Clinton Carter

A ivia Rhoades
Charlie Gotevant
Paul Rochnowski
Josh Crutchfield
Jason W nker

Carson Smith
Clayton Snith
Al yssa Marrs

| sabel | e Shar per
Rachel Grace

Nat han Shar per
Hank Brackett
Bri ce Rhoades
Bill waliczek
Aaron Bargo
Steve Sul livan
Ken W se

Brennan Swan
Ken Goodwi n
Calvin Smth
Jacki e Skrobot
Ryan Hi ppnan
St ephani e Rose

Jeff Hornber ger
Ellen Crater
Jared H ppman

Kel Iy Kauzl ani ¢
Tom Meent s

M chel l e Gei sel
Joel Mcetich

John R Tanbl yn
Robert Bl and
Dawn Maxwel |
Paul Sur prenant

Troy Mumma

City/ ST

W mington IL
Lansing IL
Braceville IL
Roneoville IL
Wl mngton IL
Crete IL

Di anond I L
Carbon Hill IL
Coal Gty IL
Joliet IL

W mington IL
Lansing IL
Wl mngton IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
Gtawa IL

M nooka IL
OGtawa | L
Bucki ngham I L
Seneca | L

W mington IL
Synerton IL

Monee | L
Monee | L
Wl mngton IL

Essex IL
Essex IL
Essex IL

El wood | L
Gtawa IL

Di anond |L
Gardner |IL
Pontiac IL
Wl mngton IL

Brai dwood | L
Wlmngton IL

Kankakee | L
Bol i ngbrook IL
W mington IL

Crofton IL
Crofton IL
Bol i ngbrook IL

Coal City IL
Wlmngton IL
Mount Prospect |L
Coal Gty IL

Kankakee | L
W mington IL
Chicago IL

Kankakee |L

Wl mngton IL

Pace/ M
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M 1- 14 2 AG 29 0:24:56.4 51 Brice Rhoades Qtawa I L 8:02.7 | M45 - 49 52 3 AG 0:26:54.7 43 Marty Plese W mington IL 8:40.9
M 1- 14 3 AG 38 0:25:45.1 124 Ryan Hi ppman Bol i ngbrook IL 8:18.4 | F 20 - 24 53 3 AG 0:26:55.5 30 Staci Kapinus El wood | L 8:41.1
M 1- 14 4 42 0:25:53.0 123 Jared Hi ppman Bol i ngbrook IL 8:21.0 | F 30 - 34 54 2 AG 0:26:57.7 58 Janie Waliczek Di anond | L 8:41.8
M 1- 14 5 51 0:26:46.8 38 Troy Mumma Wl mngton IL 8:38.3 | M50 - 54 55 6 0:27:11.3 89 Geg Likes Channahon I L 8:46.2
M 1- 14 6 71 0:30:30.8 17 dayton Vandyne Wl mngton IL 9:50.6 | F 25 - 29 56 2 AG 0:27:17.6 94 Anber Castonguay M nooka IL 8:48.3
M 1- 14 7 82 0:33:39.7 39 Logan Shar per Essex IL 10:51.5 | F 30 - 34 57 3 AG 0:27:27.0 122 Julie Mtchell Wl mngton IL 8:51.3
M 1- 14 D.N. F. 31 Brandon Neises Wl mngton IL | F30- 34 58 4 0:27:30.7 34 Jill Duffy Wlmngton IL 8:52.5
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M15 - 19 1 AG 6 0:19:27.3 84 Tyler Paul Crete IL 6:16.5 | F 40 - 44 59 1 AG 0:27:37.2 9 Kay Scanen Wl mngton IL 8:54.6
M 15 - 19 2 AG 7 0:19:32.4 52 Al ex Leake Di anond |'L 6:18.2 | F 50 - 54 60 2 AG 0:27:37.5 8 Tina Nelson Wl mngton IL 8:54.7
M 15 - 19 3 AG 22 0:24:09.1 66 Carson Snith Monee | L 7:47.5 | F 35 - 39 61 2 AG 0:27:58.6 20 Heather Hobbs W mington IL 9:01.5
M 15 - 19 4 23 0:24:09.8 67 Cayton Smith Monee |L 7:47.7 | F 45 - 49 62 3 AG 0:28:13.3 54 Mlly Daniels Morris IL 9:06. 2
M 15 - 19 5 36 0:25:31.7 65 Calvin Snith 8:14.1 | M40 - 44 63 1 AG 0:28:46.2 81 Caneron Shields W ! mngton IL 9:16.8
M 15 - 19 D.N. F. 48 Nick Hornberger Crofton IL | M25 - 29 64 4 0:28:46.9 75 Jacob Sinkul ar Brai dwood | L 9:17.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 20 - 24 1 QA 1 0:15:58.5 4 Kevin Dockeneyer Wl mngton IL 5:09.2 | M55 - 59 65 2 AG 0:28:53.9 92 Dal e Johnson New Lenox |L 9:19.3
M 20 - 24 1 AG 2 0:16:01. 4 98 Andy Jellenm Lansing IL 5:10.1 | F 1 - 14 66 4 0:29:21.9 49 divia Russell Wl mngton IL 9:28.4
M 20 - 24 2 AG 4 0:18:01.0 83 FEric Crutchfield Roneoville IL 5:48.7 | F 20 - 24 67 4 0:29:54.0 44 Elizabeth Keller Bl oomi ngton |IL 9:38.7
M 20 - 24 3 AG 5 0:18:22. 4 76 Kyl e Dockeneyer Wl mngton IL 5:55.6 | M40 - 44 68 2 AG 0:29:59.7 93 Paul Trotter Mrris IL 9:40.5
M 20 - 24 4 11 0:21:33.7 127 Karl Jurgens Wl mngton IL 6:57.3 | F 30 - 34 69 5 0:30:04.7 28 Kristi Wckiser Coal City IL 9:42.2
M 20 - 24 5 20 0:23:43.7 82 Josh Crutchfield W mington IL 7:39.3 | M55 - 59 70 3 AG 0:30:22.5 71 Raynond Weértel ka Manhattan | L 9:47.9
M20 - 24 D.N. F. 47 Zack Hornberger Crofton IL | M 1- 14 71 6 0:30:30.8 17 dayton Vandyne W mington IL 9:50.6
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 25 - 29 1 AG 3 0:17:40.5 1 Josh Rogowski Braceville IL 5:42.1 | F 35 - 39 72 3 AG 0:30:37.5 14 Christina Vandyne W mington IL 9:52.7
M 25 - 29 2 AG 13 0:21:47.0 91 Adam Zi nk W mington IL 7:01.6 | F 35 - 39 73 4 0:30:57.3 21 April Richey Brai dwood | L 9:59.1
M25 - 29 3 AG 28 0:24:54.9 125 Hank Brackett El wood | L 8:02.2 | F 1- 14 74 5 0:31:11.0 63 Cassidy Smith Monee |L 10:03.5
M25 - 29 4 64 0:28:46.9 75 Jacob Sinkul ar Brai dwood | L 9:17.1 | F 35 - 39 75 5 0:31:18.8 88 Karen Tranchitello Warrenville IL 10: 06. 1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 30 - 34 1 AG 21 0:23:56.2 55 Jason W nker Synerton IL 7:43.3 | F 30 - 34 76 6 0:31:29.5 60 Angie R nk Wl mngton IL 10: 09.5
M 30 - 34 2 AG 27 0:24:48.9 42 Nat han Shar per Essex IL 8:00.3 | M55 - 59 77 4 0:32:09.0 37 Donald U ke Wlmngton IL 10:22.3
M 30 - 34 3 AG 30 0:25:01.8 57 Bill wliczek Di anond I L 8:04.5 | M65 - 99 78 2 AG 0:32:15.7 72 Killer Kowal ski Fol ey AL 10:24. 4
M 30 - 34 4 31 0:25:02.1 56 Aaron Bargo Gardner |IL 8:04.5 | F 15 - 19 79 2 AG 0:32:37.3 59 Maddie Zlome W mington IL 10:31. 4
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M35 - 39 1 AG 8 0:19:52.0 73 Noel Garcia Reyes Carbon Hill IL 6:24.5 | M45 - 49 80 4 0:32:37.6 100 Al Zlonmie W mington IL 10:31. 5
M35 - 39 2 AG 47  0:26:27.7 78 John R Tanblyn Kankakee |L 8:32.2 | F50 - 54 81 3 AG 0:33:01.6 79 Tanmi e Busking Roneoville IL 10:39. 2
M35 - 39 3 AG 48 0:26:31.6 33 Robert Bl and W mington IL 8:33.4 | M 1- 14 82 7 0:33:39.7 39 Logan Shar per Essex IL 10:51.5
M35 - 39 4 85 0:33:51.6 15 Ed Vandyne Wl mngton IL 10:55.4 | F 30 - 34 83 7 0:33:40.0 41 Aracel i Sharper Essex IL 10:51.6
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M40 - 44 1 AG 63 0:28:46.2 81 Caneron Shields Wl mngton IL 9:16.8 | F 1 - 14 84 6 0:33:51.0 18 Courtney Vandyne Wl mngton IL 10:55. 2
M40 - 44 2 AG 68 0:29:59.7 93 Paul Trotter Morris IL 9:40.5 | M35 - 39 85 4 0:33:51.6 15 Ed Vandyne Wl mngton IL 10:55. 4
M40 - 44 D.N F 64 Jonathan Snith Monee | L | F35- 39 86 6 0:33:59.0 32 Bernadette Bl and Wlmngton IL 10:57.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 45 - 49 1 AG 19 0:23:21.7 3 Paul Rochnowski Seneca | L 7:32.2 | M60 - 64 87 4 0:34:17.9 36 Larry Bosley Danforth IL 11:03.8
M 45 - 49 2 AG 40 0:25:46.1 45 Jeff Hornberger Crofton IL 8:18.7 | F 40 - 44 88 2 AG 0:34:31.0 87 Kathy Wexel berg Coal City IL 11:08.1
M 45 - 49 3 AG 52 0:26:54.7 43 Marty Plese W mington IL 8:40.9 | F 20 - 24 89 5 0:35:06.4 26 Elizabeth Meads El wood | L 11:19.5
M 45 - 49 4 80 0:32:37.6 100 Al Zlonie W mington IL 10:31.5 | F 1 - 14 90 7 0:37:03.1 80 Enilie Tanmblyn Kankakee | L 11:57.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M50 - 54 1 AG 10  0:20:06.3 74 Olando Sanchez Joliet IL 6:29.1 | F 25 - 29 91 3 AG 0:37:06.0 62 Hillary Browning Brai dwood | L 11:58.1
M50 - 54 2 AG 16 0:22:44.8 10 dinton Carter M nooka IL 7:20.3 | F 45 - 49 92 4 0:37:17.3 68 Dolores Snith Monee | L 12:01.7
M50 - 54 3 AG 32 0:25:15.3 77 Steve Sullivan Pontiac IL 8:08.8 | M65 - 99 93 3 AG 0:37:19.4 95 Terry Muscato Mrris IL 12:02. 4
M50 - 54 4 35 0:25:29.1 19 Ken Goodwi n Wl mngton IL 8:13.3 | F 40 - 44 94 3 AG 0:37:24.6 7 Tonya Kahl er Wlmngton IL 12:04.1
M50 - 54 5 46 0:26:15.0 96 Joel Mcetich Coal City IL 8:28.1 | F 1- 14 95 8 0:37:56.7 16 Carly Vandyne Wlmngton IL 12:14. 4
M50 - 54 6 55 0:27:11.3 89 Geg Likes Channahon IL 8:46.2 | F 20 - 24 D.N. F. 5 Victoria Gustafson Wl mngton IL
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M55 - 59 1 AG 44  0:26:00.1 61 Tom Meents Wl mngton IL 8:23.3 | F 20 - 24 D.N. F. 6 Mlly Duffy Wl mngton IL
M55 - 59 2 AG 65 0:28:53.9 92 Dal e Johnson New Lenox | L 9:19.3 | F 30 - 34 D.N. F. 22 Amber Moore W mington IL
M55 - 59 3 AG 70 0:30:22.5 71 Raynond Weértel ka Manhattan | L 9:47.9 | F 1 - 14 D.N. F. 23 Faith More W mington IL
M55 - 59 4 77 0:32:09.0 37 Donald U ke W mington IL 10:22.3 | F 15 - 19 D.N. F. 24 Tyler Moore W mington IL
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 60 - 64 1 AG 15 0:22:03.6 69 Steve Hortega Qtawa | L 7:07.0 | F 30 - 34 D.N. F. 25 Courtney Cerovac Wl mngton IL
M 60 - 64 2 AG 33 0:25:22.4 11 Ken Wse Wl mngton IL 8:11.1 | F 55 - 59 D.N. F. 29 Mary Pat Mack Coal City IL
M 60 - 64 3 AG 50 0:26:46.0 53 Paul Surprenant Kankakee |L 8:38.1 | M 1- 14 D.N. F. 31 Brandon Neises Wl mngton IL
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AgeG oup G pPlace

M 60 - 64 4

M 65 - 99 1 AG
M 65 - 99 2 AG
M 65 - 99 3 AG

Ovral |
87

Time

0: 34:

Name
Larry Bosl ey

Charlie Gotevant
Killer Kowal ski
Terry Muscato

City/ ST
Danforth IL

Bucki ngham I L
Fol ey AL
Morris IL

AgeGroup Ovrall G pPlace Tine

F o1-

M 20 -
M 15 -
M40 -

14

24
19
a4

D.N. F.

D.N. F.
D.N. F.
D.N. F.

Bi b#
35

47
48
64

Name
Kel sey Duffy

Zack Hor nber ger
Ni ck Hor nber ger
Jonathan Smith

City/ ST
W mington IL

Crofton IL
Crofton IL
Monee | L

Pace/ M



